
Bemanningsschema 
till fotbollens dag 
8/9  

 
   

     

     Aktivitet: 
    

     Lag: 
    

     

     

     

 

Personer Telefon 
  

8.30-10.00 
    

     

10.00-11.30 
    

     

11.30-12.30 
    

     

12.30-13.30 
    

     

13.30-slut 
    

      

Den 7/9 behövs oxå hjälp till förberedelser, kl 16:00. 3 stycken/lag 

1. 

2. 

3. 


